
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
55 
21 
66 
4 

38 
64 
93 
42 
87 
44 
54 

122 
77 
8 

12 
5 

13 

Name 
Robert Persson 
Petter Wejsfelt 
Joel Thoren 
Richard Eriksson 
Jörgen Adlén 
Anders Svensson 
Robin Wärmlund 
Anders Kjellberg 
Gunnar Olars 
Hans Fridén 
Lars Brandström 
Tim Svensson 
Richard Edberg 
Svante Lundkvist 
Mikael Levander 
Ingvar Nilsson 
Göran Andersson 

Nat/State 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
swe 
S 
sv 

Hometown 
Kristinehamn 
Lidköping 
Mölnlycke 
Katrineholm 
Järna 
Linköping 
Edsvalla 
Enköping 
Alunda 
Anderstorp 
Djurås 
Tranås 
Jönköping 
Skepplanda 
Stenstorp 
Hällefors 
Linköping 

Club 
Karlskoga MF 
Lidköpings Kartingklubb 
Falkenberg Mk 
Katrineholms Motorklubb 
SSK 
VÖMK 
Karlskoga MF 
SSK 
Rasbo MK 
Anderstorp Racing Club 
SSK 
Team Skogsåkarna 
SSK 
Bohus racing 
ssk 
Hällefors MK 
ssk 

Make 
Westfield Aerorace 
BMW E46 330i 
BMW e36 
Volvo 240 
Ford Escort 
BMW 320 
BMW E36 
BMW e46 330 
Vauxhall Chevette 
Bmw 
Ford Sierra 
Opel Kadett GT/E 
Mazda rx-7 
OPEL ASCONA B 
Opel Kadett 
OPEL KADETT C 
Golf GTI 

Best Tm 
55.831 
57.418 
57.435 
58.512 
58.826 
59.381 
59.443 
59.575 
59.903 
59.977 

1:00.159 
1:00.751 
1:01.036 
1:01.742 
1:02.046 
1:02.191 
1:13.639 

Diff 

1.587 
1.604 
2.681 
2.995 
3.550 
3.612 
3.744 
4.072 
4.146 
4.328 
4.920 
5.205 
5.911 
6.215 
6.360 

17.808 

Sponsor 

Petter Wejsfelt 
Joel Thoren 
Eriksson Konsult Katrineholm AB 

A.R.C Motorsport 

SSK 
JUNKWORX 

Printed: 2018-07-29 17:52:03 

Tävlingsledare: Börje Blomén 
Domarordförande: Mikael Karlstedt 
Tävlingssekreterare: Monki Eklund 
Tidtagningschef: Anna Tallén 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

Raceweek 
SSk1+2+3A+Classic Racing+Classic std 

Kval 

Qualifying started at 15:05:24 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 

2018-07-28 15:05 


